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KTC Weidenpescher Park (2095)
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Anlage
Rennbahnstr. 56, 50737 Kdln
G 0221/743958

Hallenadresse
Rennbahnstr. 56, 50737 Kdln

Sportwart/in
Assunto, Gianni Francesco
T 0157 30 62 49 26 Gianni.63@hotmail.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schwartmann, Wolfgang
T 0151-17066062 w.schwartmann@gmail.com
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Herren 60 | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Karl Wette

m 0175 6980192; karlwette@ish.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Musch, Rene

Preiss, Wolfgang
Dieser, Frank
Heitkamp, Axel

Kempe, Hans-Georg
Wette, Karl

Dr. Reinecke, Julio
Kapourakis, Nikos
Maciejak, Slawomir
Liess, Frank

Goebel, Andreas

Dr. Orth, Peter
Eichhorst, Klaus-Jurgen
Partsch, Jurgen
Schenkel, Peter
Jahnke, Uwe

Viegener, Nicolo
Feinen, Michael
Kraemer, Hans Wilhelm
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20 Milders-Hoffmann, Werner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15403182
14303324
16000019
15103463
15852864
14952447
15702896
15902644
15802652
15103536
15204483
14803477
15203249
15352659
15103630
15702773
16053008
15952994
15603399
15203411

LK

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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